Town of Berne

P.O. BOX 57
BERNE, N.Y. 12023
_ (518) 872-1448
FAX (518) 872-9303

Accusatory Form

Your Name:

Street Address:

City, State, Zip:

Complaint Against

Name:

Street Address:

City, State, Zip:

Details of specific violations including dates and times:




Check all violations that apply to the situation:

___Run at large in violation of Town Code § 75-4 (A);

___Engage in habitual loud howling, barking, erying or whining or conduct itself in such
a

manner so as to unreasonably and habitually disturb the comfort or repose of any person
other than the owner of such dog in violation of Town Code § 75-4 (B)(1);

___Uproot, dig or otherwise damage any vegetables, lawn, flowers, garden beds or other
property not belonging to the owner of such dog in violation of Town Code § 75-4 (B)(2);
2

. While on property not belonging to the owner or harborer of such dog, chase, jump
upon :

or at or otherwise harass any person in such a manner as to reasonably cause intimidation
or fear or to put such person in reasonable apprehension of bodily harm or injury in
violation of Town Code § 75-4 (B)(3);

___Habitually chase, run alongside of or bark at bike riders or other moving vehicles while
such vehicles are on a public street or highway or upon public or private property other
than property of the owner or harborer of said dog in violation of Town Code § 75-4 (B)(4);
___ Create a nuisance by defecating, urinating or digging on public property or private
property

other than the property of the owner or harborer of said dog in violation of Town Code §
75-4 (B)(5); and/or

___Ifa female dog, be off the owner's property when the dog is in heat, unless the dog is
accompanied by its owner in violation of Town Code § 75-4 (B)(6).

Signature:

ACO or Town Clerk Signature:




